SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE
DEPARTMENT OF PLASTIC SURGERY

MONTH OF APRIL- 2017

TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR M.Ch (PLASTIC SURGERY) POST GRADUATES

S.NO Date Day Topic Faculty
1 04/04/2017 Tuesday PLATYSMA FLAP Dr. CHALAPATHY
2 05/04/2017 | Wednesday | THORACOLUMBAR FLAP Dr. SUJA
3 06/04/2017 Thursday RECIPIENTS IN HEAD & Dr. CHINTU
NECK
4 11/04/2017 Tuesday PENILE Dr. SANTHARAM
RECONSTRUCTION
VAGINAL
5 12/04/2017 | Wednesday RECONSTRUCTION Dr. CHALAPATHY
VASCULARISED
6 13/04/2017 Thursday TRANSFER LN Dr. THAMILCHELVAN
7 18/04/2017 Tuesday TENDON TRANSFER IN Dr. SANTHARAM
ULNAR N.
8 19/04/2017 | Wednesday | TENDON TRANSFER IN Dr. SUJA
RADIAL N.
CLINICAL
9 20/04/2017 Thursday EXAMINATION AND Dr. CHALAPATHY
INVESTIGATION IN
BRACHIAL PLEXUS
10 25/04/2017 Tuesday RHOMBOID FLAP & Dr. CHINTU
MODIFICATION
11 26/04/2017 | Wednesday VIC Dr. DEVASENAN
LOBULE
12 27/04/2017 Thursday RECONSTRUCTION Dr. CHALAPATHY




